
 

Exam Timetable : 2024 
 

 

 

 

OFFICIAL LEAVING DATE : Friday 28th June 2024 
 

 

Date: Start: 9:30am  Start: 1:00pm  

WEEK 1 
1 Friday 10th May Biology P1                                    1h45  

WEEK 2 
2 Monday 13th May Literature      P1 R&J/BDC         1h45 Revision/BTEC 

3 Wednesday 15th May History P1 Crime&Pun              1h15 Revision/BTEC 

4 Thursday 16th May Mathematics P1 Non Calc        1h30 Revision/BTEC 

WEEK 3 

5 Monday 20th May Literature P2 ACC/Poetry         2h15 Revision/BTEC 

6 Tuesday 21st May Citizenship P1                             1h45 Revision/BTEC 

7 Thursday 23rd May  Language P1 Non-Fiction          1h55 Revision/BTEC 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
WEEK 4 

8/9 Monday 3rd June  Mathematics P2 Calc                 1h30 Citizenship P2                           1h45 

10 Tuesday 4th June Revision/BTEC History P2 Henry/Cold War    1h45 

11 Thursday 6th June Language P2 Contemp              1h55 Revision/BTEC 

12 Friday 7th June Revision/BTEC Biology P2                                 1h45 

WEEK 5 

13 Monday 10th June Mathematics P3 Calc                 1h30 Revision/BTEC 

14 Tuesday 11th June Revision/BTEC History P3 USA                         1h20 


